
Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 Wissendorf Antonia GER 02.12.96 101 37,60 29 31 33 x 58,47 1 38 40 44 82,99 1 75 141,46 1

2 Claux Manon FRA 19.03.95 105 45,10 30 x 30 33 50,96 2 40 43 x 45 69,48 2 78 120,44 2

3 Grabenschweiger Isabella AUT 14.05.96 118 37,80 23 26 27 x 48,73 4 32 36 x 36 x 59,97 4 58 108,70 4

4 Scherz Christiane AUT 11.12.95 119 45,60 32 37 x 37 x 48,87 3 40 45 x 45 68,73 3 77 117,60 3
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11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Ulrich DÄMMING - GER
Referee: Herman REINTHALER - AUT

__________ Speaker:

Secretary Secretary:

23. 05. 2008

19:00

20:30

School, Youth and Junior Tournament

Silvia MUCKENHUBER - AUT

School Girls
Cat. -48 kg

Lot

Date:

begin:

end:

7th International Fulda - Austria

Name Nation
3. 1.1. 2.

Conny HÖGG

Rudolf KOBLER

Lochen, Sporthall

2. 3.

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2005 bis 31.12.2008 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 Külbs Rebecca GER 02.04.96 112 52,00 27 30 33 44,73 4 35 38 40 54,22 5 73 98,95 4

2 Spindler Christina GER 05.04.95 104 50,20 37 40 42 x 55,87 2 45 50 x 50 69,84 3 90 125,71 3

3 Voit Tamara GER 07.12.94 102 57,50 40 x 40 44 55,16 3 50 53 57 71,46 2 101 126,62 2

4 Smith Zoe GBR 26.04.94 107 52,60 63 67 70 x 89,95 1 75 80 83 111,44 1 150 201,39 1

5 Göschl Eva AUT 02.07.94 116 67,50 32 36 38 x 40,81 5 42 47 50 56,69 4 86 97,50 5
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7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Ulrich DÄMMING - GER
Referee: Herman REINTHALER - AUT

__________ Speaker:

Secretary Secretary:

Lochen, Sporthall

2. 3.3. 1.1. 2.

Conny HÖGG

Rudolf KOBLER

Lot

Date:

begin:

end:

7th International Fulda - Austria

Name

Silvia MUCKENHUBER - AUT

23. 05. 2008

19:00

21:15

School, Youth and Junior Tournament School Girls
Cat. +48 kg

Nation

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2005 bis 31.12.2008 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 Riccardi Ilaria ITA 09.12.93 110 45,90 28 32 34 x 48,56 4 40 44 x 46 x 60,70 3 72 109,26 3

2 Negri Francesa ITA 05.05.93 111 59,90 35 40 43 x 48,74 3 45 50 x 50 x 54,83 4 85 103,57 4

3 Powell Hannah GBR 12.12.92 108 39,90 40 43 x 43 x 70,38 1 55 58 x 58 x 96,78 1 95 167,16 1

4 Schiller Ulrike GER 06.12.93 115 62,10 53 56 59 70,22 2 69 72 74 x 85,69 2 131 155,91 2
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13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Ulrich DÄMMING - GER
Referee: Herman REINTHALER - AUT

__________ Speaker:

Secretary Secretary:

Lochen, Sporthall

2. 3.3. 1.1. 2.

Conny HÖGG

Rudolf KOBLER

Lot

Date:

begin:

end:

7th International Fulda - Austria

Name

Silvia MUCKENHUBER - AUT

23. 05. 2008

19:00

21:00

School, Youth and Junior Tournament Youth Girls
Cat. -63 kg

Nation

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2005 bis 31.12.2008 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 Feix Justine GER 09.09.93 114 66,80 58 61 64 x 69,55 1 75 78 80 91,21 1 141 160,76 1

2 Ferg Veronika GER 09.08.91 103 76,40 56 60 61 65,29 2 77 82 90 x 87,76 2 143 153,05 2

3 Schnabl Lisa AUT 10.09.91 120 96,40 35 38 41 41,30 3 50 x 50 55 x 50,36 3 91 91,66 3
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6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Ulrich DÄMMING - GER
Referee: Herman REINTHALER - AUT

__________ Speaker:

Secretary Secretary:

23. 05. 2008

19:00

21:15

School, Youth and Junior Tournament

Silvia MUCKENHUBER - AUT

Youth Girls
Cat. +63 kg

Lot

Date:

begin:

end:

7th International Fulda - Austria

Name Nation
3. 1.1. 2.

Conny HÖGG

Rudolf KOBLER

Lochen, Sporthall

2. 3.

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2005 bis 31.12.2008 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 Embacher Jessica AUT 23.06.90 117 55,00 55 58 x 58 75,16 1 68 72 x 73 x 88,11 2 126 163,27 2

2 Bug Sabrina GER 13.04.88 113 58,80 55 59 62 x 72,81 2 74 76 x 77 95,02 1 136 167,83 1
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6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Ulrich DÄMMING - GER
Referee: Herman REINTHALER - AUT

__________ Speaker:

Secretary Secretary:

23. 05. 2008

19:00

21:15

School, Youth and Junior Tournament

Silvia MUCKENHUBER - AUT

Junior
Girls

Lot

Date:

begin:

end:

7th International Fulda - Austria

Name Nation
3. 1.1. 2.

Conny HÖGG

Rudolf KOBLER

Lochen, Sporthall

2. 3.

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2005 bis 31.12.2008 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 Frahamer Michael AUT 14.06.94 78 38,70 28 30 x 30 30 2 37 40 42 x 40 2 70 154,58 2

2 Wenzke Christian GER 14.06.94 46 39,80 37 40 42 42 1 48 52 x 52 52 1 94 201,46 1
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7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Silvia MUCKENHUBER - AUT
Referee: Robert FRIEDL - AUT

__________ Speaker:

Secretary Secretary:

Hermann REINTHALER - AUT

Lot
2. 3.

Name Nation
3. 1.1. 2.

Lochen, Sporthall

School,  Youth and Junior Tournament

23. 05. 2008

15:00

16:40

School Men
Cat. 40 kg

Conny HÖGG

Rudolf KOBLER

Date

begin

end

7th International Fulda - Austria
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Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 Hoffmann Christian GER 15.04.94 47 43,50 40 43 46 46 1 48 53 55 55 1 101 197,59 1
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9

10
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12

13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Silvia MUCKENHUBER - AUT
Referee: Robert FRIEDL - AUT

__________ Speaker:

Secretary Secretary: Rudolf KOBLER

Date

begin

end

7th International Fulda - Austria

Lochen, Sporthall

School,  Youth and Junior Tournament

23. 05. 2008

15:00

16:40

Conny HÖGG

School Men
Cat. 45 kg

Lot
2. 3.

Name Nation
3. 1.1. 2.

Hermann REINTHALER - AUT
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Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 Koch Florian AUT 15.08.96 43 48,40 43 46 x 46 46 1 55 58 x 58 58 2 104 183,78 2

2 Schülke Kevin GER 08.03.94 5 46,50 40 43 x 43 43 3 55 58 x 61 61 1 104 190,75 1

3

4

5

6 a.K.: Schendel Leon GER 12.07.97 48,20 43 45 x 45 45 55 57 x 57 57 102 180,93

7

8
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11
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13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Silvia MUCKENHUBER - AUT
Referee: Robert FRIEDL - AUT

__________ Speaker:

Secretary Secretary:

Hermann REINTHALER - AUT

Conny HÖGG

Rudolf KOBLER

Date

begin

end

7th International Fulda - Austria

2.

Lochen, Sporthall

School,  Youth and Junior Tournament

23. 05. 2008

15:00

16:40

School Men
Cat. 50 kg

Lot
2. 3.

Name Nation
3. 1.1.
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Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 Stockinger Lukas AUT 02.06.95 76 55,10 37 42 45 45 1 46 50 53 53 1 98 154,76 1
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12

13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Silvia MUCKENHUBER - AUT
Referee: Robert FRIEDL - AUT

__________ Speaker:

Secretary Secretary:

Hermann REINTHALER - AUT

Lot
2. 3.

Name Nation
3. 1.1. 2.

Lochen, Sporthall

School,  Youth and Junior Tournament

23. 05. 2008

15:00

16:40

School Men
Cat. 56 kg

Conny HÖGG

Rudolf KOBLER

Date

begin

end

7th International Fulda - Austria

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2005 bis 31.12.2008 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 Beyer Kevin GER 17.05.95 45 60,50 34 x 34 38 38 4 47 52 55 55 3 93 136,47 4

2 Heim Marco GER 28.03.94 24 60,50 45 48 50 x 48 3 50 53 56 x 53 4 101 148,21 3

3 Webster Sonny GBR 10.03.94 60 61,80 70 73 76 76 1 90 94 x 96 x 90 1 166 239,79 1

4 Rösler Robin GER 17.07.94 6 59,30 64 x 64 70 70 2 80 85 90 x 85 2 155 230,93 2

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Silvia MUCKENHUBER - AUT
Referee: Robert FRIEDL - AUT

__________ Speaker:

Secretary Secretary:

Hermann REINTHALER - AUT

Conny HÖGG

Rudolf KOBLER

Date

begin

end

7th International Fulda - Austria

2.

Lochen, Sporthall

School,  Youth and Junior Tournament

23. 05. 2008

15:00

16:40

School Men
Cat. 62 kg

Lot
2. 3.

Name Nation
3. 1.1.
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Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 Germer Dennis GER 09.01.95 7 66,70 45 x 45 48 48 1 58 63 67 x 63 1 111 151,91 1
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4
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8

9
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11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Silvia MUCKENHUBER - AUT
Referee: Robert FRIEDL - AUT

__________ Speaker:

Secretary Secretary:

Hermann REINTHALER - AUT

Lot
2. 3.

Name Nation
3. 1.1. 2.

Lochen, Sporthall

School,  Youth and Junior Tournament

23. 05. 2008

15:00

16:40

School Men
Cat. 69 kg

Conny HÖGG

Rudolf KOBLER

Date

begin

end

7th International Fulda - Austria
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Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 Pflügl Alexander AUT 26.03.95 79 74,60 39 43 45 x 43 1 52 57 x 57 x 52 1 95 121,05 1
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13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Silvia MUCKENHUBER - AUT
Referee: Robert FRIEDL - AUT

__________ Speaker:

Secretary Secretary:

Hermann REINTHALER - AUT

Conny HÖGG

Rudolf KOBLER

Date

begin

end

7th International Fulda - Austria

2.

Lochen, Sporthall

School,  Youth and Junior Tournament

23. 05. 2008

15:00

16:40

School Men
Cat. +69 kg

Lot
2. 3.

Name Nation
3. 1.1.
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Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 Schnell Kevin GER 17.09.93 25 33,00 30 32 x 32 x 30 4 35 38 40 x 38 4 68 180,00 4

2 Bug  Norman GER 19.01.93 66 46,30 33 36 38 38 3 43 47 50 50 3 88 162,06 3

3 Chambers Eddie GBR 30.12.91 4 49,20 50 53 55 x 53 2 62 65 x 65 65 2 118 205,43 2

4 Schröder Eduard GER 15.12.93 8 49,60 49 x 52 55 55 1 68 72 75 x 72 1 127 219,50 1

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Franz NEUHUBER - GER
Referee: Robert FRIEDL - AUT

__________ Speaker:

Secretary Secretary:

Dominik STOCKINGER - AUT

Lot
2. 3.

Name Nation
3. 1.1. 2.

Lochen, Sporthall

School,  Youth and Junior Tournament

23. 05. 2008

17:00

18:15

Youth Men
Cat. 50 kg

Conny HÖGG

Rudolf KOBLER

Date

begin

end

7th International Fulda - Austria

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2005 bis 31.12.2008 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 Kuhnt Christian GER 19.10.93 10 55,00 65 67 x 70 x 65 3 79 81 83 x 81 3 146 230,90 3

2 Lading Christian GER 24.01.92 9 55,10 75 78 80 80 1 93 95 x 95 x 93 2 173 273,21 2

3 Reschke Kevin GER 01.12.91 12 55,90 74 77 80 x 77 2 92 95 97 97 1 174 271,58 1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Franz NEUHUBER - GER
Referee: Robert FRIEDL - AUT

__________ Speaker:

Secretary Secretary:

Dominik STOCKINGER - AUT

Conny HÖGG

Rudolf KOBLER

Date

begin

end

7th International Fulda - Austria

2.

Lochen, Sporthall

School,  Youth and Junior Tournament

23. 05. 2008

17:00

18:30

Youth Men
Cat. 56 kg

Lot
2. 3.

Name Nation
3. 1.1.
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Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 Claux Anthony FRA 11.06.91 41 57,70 73 x 75 80 80 1 90 95 100 x 95 1 175 266,31 1

2 Confalonieri Carlo ITA 14.06.93 64 61,10 48 51 53 53 2 70 76 80 80 2 133 193,75 2

3 Reinthaler Christoph AUT 13.06.93 54 61,10 47 50 x 50 50 3 57 61 63 x 61 3 111 161,70 3
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6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee: Silvia MUCKENHUBER - AUT
Referee:
Referee: Josef Fenzl - AUT

__________ Speaker:

Secretary Secretary:

3. 1.1. 2.

24. 05. 2008

10:00

11:15

Youth Men
Cat. 62 kg

Ulrich DÄMMING - GER

Lot
2. 3.

Name Nation

Date

begin

end

7th International Fulda - Austria

Lochen, Sporthall

School,  Youth and Junior Tournament

Erich Seidl

Thomas Stockinger

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2005 bis 31.12.2008 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 Sauerlachner Thomas AUT 17.01.91 58 63,20 65 69 72 x 69 5 78 80 82 x 80 6 149 211,75 6

2 Weindich Alexander GER 09.05.93 26 65,50 62 66 70 x 66 6 82 85 88 88 5 154 213,40 5

3 Spannfellner Robert GER 25.07.93 27 63,20 60 62 65 x 62 7 78 80 83 x 80 7 142 201,80 7

4 Dürnberger Patrik AUT 23.06.93 55 68,00 75 80 x 81 81 4 97 100 x 100 x 97 4 178 240,48 4

5 Bekric Arnel AUT 14.06.91 40 67,50 88 93 x 93 93 2 110 115 117 x 115 2 208 282,38 2

6 Kübler Kevin GER 07.03.91 51 66,80 73 78 81 81 3 93 98 101 101 3 182 248,83 3

7 Oliver Jack GBR 04.01.91 61 69,00 107 113 x 113 x 107 1 120 125 x 125 x 120 1 227 303,73 1
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9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee:
Referee: Josef Fenzl - AUT

__________ Speaker:

Secretary Secretary:

Ulrich DÄMMING - GER
Silvia MUCKENHUBER - AUT

Erich Seidl

7th International Fulda - Austria

Lochen, Sporthall

School,  Youth and Junior Tournament

Thomas Stockinger

24. 05. 2008

10:00

11:30

Youth Men
Cat. 69 kg

Date

begin

end

Lot
2. 3.

Name Nation
3. 1.1. 2.
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Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 Kasparbauer Tobias GER 29.04.93 23 74,20 47 51 55 x 51 7 62 67 71 x 67 7 118 150,85 7

2 Kaiser David GER 02.05.93 11 70,90 70 x 70 72 72 5 87 90 92 92 5 164 215,63 5

3 Osterthaler Maykel GER 09.08.92 28 73,80 62 66 70 70 6 75 80 84 84 6 154 197,52 6

4 Langguth Julian GER 02.10.92 68 76,30 83 88 91 91 4 110 115 119 x 115 2 206 259,04 3

5 Germer Florian GER 22.10.91 13 72,70 90 93 95 x 93 3 107 112 115 x 112 4 205 265,35 4

6 Künzel Robin GER 23.06.91 52 76,40 90 95 96 x 95 2 110 115 118 x 115 3 210 263,87 2

7 Secka Stefan AUT 09.11.93 80 70,10 95 101 103 103 1 110 115 120 x 115 1 218 288,72 1

8

9

10   

11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Franz Neuhuber - GER
Referee: Josef Fenzl - AUT

__________ Speaker:

Secretary Secretary:

Youth Men
Cat. 77 kg

Lot
2. 3.

Name Nation
3. 1.1. 2.

Lochen, Sporthall

School,  Youth and Junior Tournament

24. 05. 2008

12:00

14:00

Date

begin

end

7th International Fulda - Austria

Hermann REINTHALER - AUT

Johann Klampfer

Thomas Stockinger

e-mail an: ergebn.gewichtheben@gmx.net gültig von 1.1.2005 bis 31.12.2008 www.gewichtheben.net



Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 Strasser Simon AUT 11.06.93 75 82,90 83 87 x 87 87 3 100 105 110 x 105 3 192 230,67 3

2 Langguth Erik GER 02.10.92 67 83,20 77 82 86 x 82 4 85 *** *** 85 4 167 200,26 4

3 Conrad Marcel GER 08.05.91 18 84,10 87 91 94 94 2 105 110 115 115 2 209 249,25 2

4 Yüksel Yasin GER 26.01.91 39 84,80 107 112 115 115 1 128 133 136 136 1 251 298,08 1

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Franz Neuhuber - GER
Referee: Josef Fenzl - AUT

__________ Speaker:

Secretary Secretary:

Hermann REINTHALER - AUT

Johann Klampfer

Thomas Stockinger

Date

begin

end

7th International Fulda - Austria

2.

Lochen, Sporthall

School,  Youth and Junior Tournament

24. 05. 2008

12:00

14:00

Youth Men
Cat. 85 kg

Lot
2. 3.

Name Nation
3. 1.1.
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Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 Heidecker Daniel AUT 10.01.91 57 86,00 82 88 91 91 1 110 120 122 122 1 213 251,19 1

2 Smetanin Igor GER 09.11.92 83 93,70 55 59 62 x 59 3 70 74 77 x 74 3 133 150,77 3

3 Reisecker Florian AUT 19.02.93 56 92,50 82 88 92 x 88 2 90 *** *** 90 2 178 202,92 2
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5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Franz Neuhuber - GER
Referee: Josef Fenzl - AUT

__________ Speaker:

Secretary Secretary:

Youth Men
Cat. 94 kg

Lot
2. 3.

Name Nation
3. 1.1. 2.

Lochen, Sporthall

School,  Youth and Junior Tournament

24. 05. 2008

12:00

14:00

Date

begin

end

7th International Fulda - Austria

Hermann REINTHALER - AUT

Johann Klampfer

Thomas Stockinger
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Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 Schulz Vitali GER 30.07.91 14 94,10 92 97 102 102 1 112 120 125 125 1 227 256,87 1
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10

11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Franz Neuhuber - GER
Referee: Josef Fenzl - AUT

__________ Speaker:

Secretary Secretary:

Hermann REINTHALER - AUT

Johann Klampfer

Thomas Stockinger

Date

begin

end

7th International Fulda - Austria

2.

Lochen, Sporthall

School,  Youth and Junior Tournament

24. 05. 2008

12:00

14:00

Youth Men
Cat. +94 kg

Lot
2. 3.

Name Nation
3. 1.1.
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Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 Weindich Stephan GER 15.08.90 30 55,90 60 64 67 x 64 2 80 84 88 x 84 2 148 231,00 2

2 Kübler Erik GER 14.07.89 50 54,90 62 67 70 x 67 1 76 80 84 84 1 151 239,17 1

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee: Silvia MUCKENHUBER - AUT
Referee: Florian MADEREGGER - AUT
Referee: Uli DÄMMIG - GER

__________ Speaker:

Secretary Secretary: Rudolf KOBLER

7th International Fulda - Austria

Lochen, Sporthall

School,  Youth and Junior Tournament

Conny HÖGG

24. 05. 2008

14:00

15:30

Junior Men
Cat. 56 kg

Date

begin

end

Lot
2. 3.

Name Nation
3. 1.1. 2.
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Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 Fenzl Josef AUT 14.06.89 63 57,00 45 52 55 55 1 56 x 56 65 65 1 120 184,39 1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee: Silvia MUCKENHUBER - AUT
Referee: Florian MADEREGGER - AUT
Referee: Uli DÄMMIG - GER

__________ Speaker:

Secretary Secretary:

1.1. 2.

24. 05. 2008

14:00

15:30

Junior Men
Cat. 62 kg

Lot
2. 3.

Name Nation
3.

Date

begin

end

7th International Fulda - Austria

Lochen, Sporthall

School,  Youth and Junior Tournament

Conny HÖGG

Rudolf KOBLER
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Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 Wittmann Lars GER 26.11.90 53 64,40 80 85 88 x 85 2 95 100 103 x 100 2 185 259,41 2

2 Dutton Peter GBR 05.05.90 3 64,60 92 96 x 96 96 1 115 122 125 x 122 1 218 305,02 1

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee: Silvia MUCKENHUBER - AUT
Referee: Florian MADEREGGER - AUT
Referee: Uli DÄMMIG - GER

__________ Speaker:

Secretary Secretary: Rudolf KOBLER

7th International Fulda - Austria

Lochen, Sporthall

School,  Youth and Junior Tournament

Conny HÖGG

24. 05. 2008

14:00

16:00

Junior Men
Cat. 69 kg

Date

begin

end

Lot
2. 3.

Name Nation
3. 1.1. 2.
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Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 Kirschstein Sebastian GER 03.07.89 20 70,80 83 86 88 88 3 102 107 x 110 x 102 4 190 250,04 4

2 Kugler Gerald AUT 27.01.90 49 73,80 110 115 x 116 116 1 139 150 x 150 x 139 2 255 327,06 2

3 Dacquin Joel FRA 18.10.88 42 71,80 80 84 87 x 84 5 95 100 105 x 100 5 184 240,01 5

4 Moscato Stefano ITA 03.04.88 65 75,80 86 x 86 x 86 86 4 107 111 116 x 111 3 197 248,68 3

5 Bernhardt Florian GER 29.06.88 17 76,60 110 114 116 116 2 139 141 151 x 141 1 257 322,46 1

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee: Silvia MUCKENHUBER - AUT
Referee: Florian MADEREGGER - AUT
Referee: Uli DÄMMIG - GER

__________ Speaker:

Secretary Secretary:

1.1. 2.

24. 05. 2008

14:00

16:00

Junior Men
Cat. 77 kg

Lot
2. 3.

Name Nation
3.

Date

begin

end

7th International Fulda - Austria

Lochen, Sporthall

School,  Youth and Junior Tournament

Conny HÖGG

Rudolf KOBLER
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Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 Watson Ben GBR 20.03.90 2 77,70 98 102 105 105 3 122 127 130 x 127 3 232 288,72 3

2 Staate Marco GER 05.08.90 19 83,70 120 x 120 125 125 1 140 145 150 150 1 275 328,77 1

3 Polster Jörg GER 19.04.90 69 84,40 50 55 x 55 x 50 4 65 70 75 75 4 125 148,80 4

4 Weber Heiko GER 10.12.88 48 82,90 97 103 108 108 2 122 128 xxx 128 2 236 283,53 2

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Franz NEUHUBER - GER
Referee: Josef FENZL - AUT

__________ Speaker:

Secretary Secretary:

Hermann REINTHALER AUT

Conny HÖGG

Rudolf KOBLER

Date

begin

end

7th International Fulda - Austria

2.

Lochen, Sporthall

School,  Youth and Junior Tournament

24. 05. 2008

16:00

17:45

Junior Men
Cat. 85 kg

Lot
2. 3.

Name Nation
3. 1.1.
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Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 Barnett Peter GBR 09.11.90 59 92,90 103 107 x 107 107 3 137 143 x 143 143 3 250 284,48 3

2 Altmann Florian GER 11.10.90 15 91,40 105 112 115 115 2 140 146 151 151 2 266 304,86 2

3 Müller Andreas GER 10.04.89 21 93,20 130 134 137 137 1 160 166 x 166 166 1 303 344,30 1

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Franz NEUHUBER - GER
Referee: Josef FENZL - AUT

__________ Speaker:

Secretary Secretary:

Hermann REINTHALER AUT

Conny HÖGG

Rudolf KOBLER

Date

begin

end

7th International Fulda - Austria

2.

Lochen, Sporthall

School,  Youth and Junior Tournament

24. 05. 2008

16:00

17:45

Junior Men
Cat. 94 kg

Lot
2. 3.

Name Nation
3. 1.1.
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Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 Kraußlach Bernhard GER 23.08.89 73 100,10 65 70 75 75 2 80 85 90 90 2 165 182,11 2

2 Möhring Hannes GER 09.08.90 70 94,10 92 97 100 x 97 1 110 115 120 120 1 217 245,56 1

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Franz NEUHUBER - GER
Referee: Josef FENZL - AUT

__________ Speaker:

Secretary Secretary:

Junior Men
Cat. 105 kg

Lot
2. 3.

Name Nation
3. 1.1. 2.

Lochen, Sporthall

School,  Youth and Junior Tournament

24. 05. 2008

16:00

17:25

Date

begin

end

7th International Fulda - Austria

Hermann REINTHALER AUT

Conny HÖGG

Rudolf KOBLER
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Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 Lang Florian GER 14.09.90 22 112,50 100 107 112 112 1 130 137 141 x 137 1 249 264,19 1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Chief Referee:
Referee: Franz NEUHUBER - GER
Referee: Josef FENZL - AUT

__________ Speaker:

Secretary Secretary:

Hermann REINTHALER AUT

Conny HÖGG

Rudolf KOBLER

Date

begin

end

7th International Fulda - Austria

2.

Lochen, Sporthall

School,  Youth and Junior Tournament

24. 05. 2008

16:00

17:45

Junior Men
Cat. +105 kg

Lot
2. 3.

Name Nation
3. 1.1.
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Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

Born 1996

1 Wissendorf Antonia GER 02.12.96 101 37,60 29 31 33 x 58,47 1 38 40 44 82,99 1 75 141,46 1

2 Grabenschweiger Isabella AUT 14.05.96 118 37,80 23 26 27 x 48,73 2 32 36 x 36 x 59,97 2 58 108,70 2

3 Külbs Rebecca GER 02.04.96 112 52,00 27 30 33 44,73 3 35 38 40 54,22 3 73 98,95 3

Born 1995

1 Spindler Christina GER 05.04.95 104 50,20 37 40 42 x 55,87 1 45 50 x 50 69,84 1 90 125,71 1

2 Claux Manon FRA 19.03.95 105 45,10 30 x 30 33 50,96 2 40 43 x 45 69,48 2 78 120,44 2

3 Scherz Christiane AUT 11.12.95 119 45,60 32 37 x 37 x 48,87 3 40 45 x 45 68,73 3 77 117,60 3

Born 1994

1 Smith Zoe GBR 26.04.94 107 52,60 63 67 70 x 89,95 1 75 80 83 111,44 1 150 201,39 1

2 Voit Tamara GER 07.12.94 102 57,50 40 x 40 44 55,16 2 50 53 57 71,46 2 101 126,62 2

3 Göschl Eva AUT 02.07.94 116 67,50 32 36 38 x 40,81 3 42 47 50 56,69 3 86 97,50 3

Born 1993

1 Feix Justine GER 09.09.93 114 66,80 58 61 64 x 69,55 2 75 78 80 91,21 1 141 160,76 1

2 Schiller Ulrike GER 06.12.93 115 62,10 53 56 59 70,22 1 69 72 74 x 85,69 2 131 155,91 2

3 Riccardi Ilaria ITA 09.12.93 110 45,90 28 32 34 x 48,56 4 40 44 x 46 x 60,70 3 72 109,26 3

4 Negri Francesa ITA 05.05.93 111 59,90 35 40 43 x 48,74 3 45 50 x 50 x 54,83 4 85 103,57 4

Born 1992

1 Powell Hannah GBR 12.12.92 108 39,90 40 43 x 43 x 70,38 1 55 58 x 58 x 96,78 1 95 167,16 1

Born 1991

1 Ferg Veronika GER 09.08.91 103 76,40 56 60 61 65,29 1 77 82 90 x 87,76 1 143 153,05 1

2 Schnabl Lisa AUT 10.09.91 120 96,40 35 38 41 41,30 2 50 x 50 55 x 50,36 2 91 91,66 2

Born 1990

1 Embacher Jessica AUT 23.06.90 117 55,00 55 58 x 58 75,16 1 68 72 x 73 x 88,11 1 126 163,27 1

Born 1988

1 Bug Sabrina GER 13.04.88 113 58,80 55 59 62 x 72,81 1 74 76 x 77 95,02 1 136 167,83 1

2. 3.
Name Nation

3. 1.1. 2.
Lot

Date:

begin:

end:

7th International Fulda - Austria

23. 05. 2008

24. 05. 2008

School, Youth and Junior Tournament

Lochen, Sporthall

Sinclair
Girls bornyear
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Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 Smith Zoe GBR 26.04.94 107 52,60 63 67 70 x 89,95 1 75 80 83 111,44 1 150 201,39 1

2 Bug Sabrina GER 13.04.88 113 58,80 55 59 62 x 72,81 3 74 76 x 77 95,02 3 136 167,83 2

3 Powell Hannah GBR 12.12.92 108 39,90 40 43 x 43 x 70,38 4 55 58 x 58 x 96,78 2 95 167,16 3

4 Embacher Jessica AUT 23.06.90 117 55,00 55 58 x 58 75,16 2 68 72 x 73 x 88,11 5 126 163,27 4

5 Feix Justine GER 09.09.93 114 66,80 58 61 64 x 69,55 6 75 78 80 91,21 4 141 160,76 5

6 Schiller Ulrike GER 06.12.93 115 62,10 53 56 59 70,22 5 69 72 74 x 85,69 7 131 155,91 6

7 Ferg Veronika GER 09.08.91 103 76,40 56 60 61 65,29 7 77 82 90 x 87,76 6 143 153,05 7

8 Wissendorf Antonia GER 02.12.96 101 37,60 29 31 33 x 58,47 8 38 40 44 82,99 8 75 141,46 8

9 Voit Tamara GER 07.12.94 102 57,50 40 x 40 44 55,16 10 50 53 57 71,46 9 101 126,62 9

10 Spindler Christina GER 05.04.95 104 50,20 37 40 42 x 55,87 9 45 50 x 50 69,84 10 90 125,71 10

11 Claux Manon FRA 19.03.95 105 45,10 30 x 30 33 50,96 11 40 43 x 45 69,48 11 78 120,44 11

12 Scherz Christiane AUT 11.12.95 119 45,60 32 37 x 37 x 48,87 12 40 45 x 45 68,73 12 77 117,60 12

13 Riccardi Ilaria ITA 09.12.93 110 45,90 28 32 34 x 48,56 15 40 44 x 46 x 60,70 13 72 109,26 13

14 Grabenschweiger Isabella AUT 14.05.96 118 37,80 23 26 27 x 48,73 14 32 36 x 36 x 59,97 14 58 108,70 14

15 Negri Francesa ITA 05.05.93 111 59,90 35 40 43 x 48,74 13 45 50 x 50 x 54,83 16 85 103,57 15

16 Külbs Rebecca GER 02.04.96 112 52,00 27 30 33 44,73 16 35 38 40 54,22 17 73 98,95 16

17 Göschl Eva AUT 02.07.94 116 67,50 32 36 38 x 40,81 18 42 47 50 56,69 15 86 97,50 17

18 Schnabl Lisa AUT 10.09.91 120 96,40 35 38 41 41,30 17 50 x 50 55 x 50,36 18 91 91,66 18

23. 05. 2008

24. 05. 2008

School, Youth and Junior Tournament

Lochen, Sporthall

Sinclair
Girls bornyear

Lot

Date:

begin:

end:

7th International Fulda - Austria

2. 3.
Name Nation

3. 1.1. 2.
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Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

Born 1996

1 Koch Florian AUT 15.08.96 43 48,40 43 46 x 46 46,00 55 58 x 58 58,00 104 183,78 1

Born 1995

1 Stockinger Lukas AUT 02.06.95 76 55,10 37 42 45 45,00 46 50 53 53,00 98 154,76 1

2 Germer Dennis GER 09.01.95 7 66,70 45 x 45 48 48,00 58 63 67 x 63,00 111 151,91 2

3 Beyer Kevin GER 17.05.95 45 60,50 34 x 34 38 38,00 47 52 55 55,00 93 136,47 3

4 Pflügl Alexander AUT 26.03.95 79 74,60 39 43 45 x 43,00 52 57 x 57 x 52,00 95 121,05 4

Born 1994

1 Webster Sonny GBR 10.03.94 60 61,80 70 73 76 76,00 90 94 x 96 x 90,00 166 239,79 1

2 Rösler Robin GER 17.07.94 6 59,30 64 x 64 70 70,00 80 85 90 x 85,00 155 230,93 2

3 Wenzke Christian GER 14.06.94 46 39,80 37 40 42 42,00 48 52 x 52 52,00 94 201,46 3

4 Hoffmann Christian GER 15.04.94 47 43,50 40 43 46 46,00 48 53 55 55,00 101 197,59 4

5 Schülke Kevin GER 08.03.94 5 46,50 40 43 x 43 43,00 55 58 x 61,00 61,00 104 190,75 5

6 Frahamer Michael AUT 14.06.94 78 38,70 28 30 x 30 30,00 37 40 42 x 40,00 70 154,58 6

7 Heim Marco GER 28.03.94 24 60,50 45 48 50 x 48,00 50 53 56 x 53,00 101 148,21 7

Born 1993

1 Secka Stefan AUT 09.11.93 80 70,10 95 101 103 103,00 110 115 120 x 115,00 218 288,72 1

2 Dürnberger Patrik AUT 23.06.93 55 68,00 75 80 x 81 81,00 97 100 x 100 x 97,00 178 240,48 2

3 Kuhnt Christian GER 19.10.93 10 55,00 65 67 x 70 x 65,00 79 81 83 x 81,00 146 230,90 3

4 Strasser Simon AUT 11.06.93 75 82,90 83 87 x 87 87,00 100 105 110 x 105,00 192 230,67 4

5 Schröder Eduard GER 15.12.93 8 49,60 49 x 52 55 55,00 68 72 75 x 72,00 127 219,50 5

6 Kaiser David GER 02.05.93 11 70,90 70 x 70 72 72,00 87 90 92 92,00 164 215,63 6

7 Weindich Alexander GER 09.05.93 26 65,50 62 66 70 x 66,00 82 85 88 88,00 154 213,40 7

8 Reisecker Florian AUT 19.02.93 56 92,50 82 88 92 x 88,00 90 *** *** 90,00 178 202,92 8

9 Spannfellner Robert GER 25.07.93 27 63,20 60 62 65 x 62,00 78 80 83 x 80,00 142 201,80 9

10 Confalonieri Carlo ITA 14.06.93 64 61,10 48 51 53 53,00 70 76 80 80,00 133 193,75 10

11 Schnell Kevin GER 17.09.93 25 33,00 30 32 x 32 x 30,00 35 38 40 x 38,00 68 180,00 11

12 Bug  Norman GER 19.01.93 66 46,30 33 36 38 38,00 43 47 50 50,00 88 162,06 12

13 Reinthaler Christoph AUT 13.06.93 54 61,10 47 50 x 50 50,00 57 61 63 x 61,00 111 161,70 13

14 Kasparbauer Tobias GER 29.04.93 23 74,20 47 51 55 x 51,00 62 67 71 x 67,00 118 150,85 14

Born 1992

1 Lading Christian GER 24.01.92 9 55,10 75 78 80 80,00 93 95 x 95 x 93,00 173 273,21 1

2 Langguth Julian GER 02.10.92 68 76,30 83 88 91 91,00 110 115 119 x 115,00 206 259,04 2

3 Langguth Erik GER 02.10.92 67 83,20 77 82 86 x 82,00 85 *** *** 85,00 167 200,26 3

4 Osterthaler Maykel GER 09.08.92 28 73,80 62 66 70 70,00 75 80 84 84,00 154 197,52 4

5 Smetanin Igor GER 09.11.92 83 93,70 55 59 62 x 59,00 70 74 77 x 74,00 133 150,77 5

Born 1991

1 Oliver Jack GBR 04.01.91 61 69,00 107 113 x 113 x 107,00 120 125 x 125 x 120,00 227 303,73 1

2 Yüksel Yasin GER 26.01.91 39 84,80 107 112 115 115,00 128 133 136 136,00 251 298,08 2

3 Bekric Arnel AUT 14.06.91 40 67,50 88 93 x 93 93,00 110 115 117 x 115,00 208 282,38 3

4 Reschke Kevin GER 01.12.91 12 55,90 74 77 80 x 77,00 92 95 97 97,00 174 271,58 4

5 Claux Anthony FRA 11.06.91 41 57,70 73 x 75 80 80,00 90 95 100 x 95,00 175 266,31 5

6 Germer Florian GER 22.10.91 13 72,70 90 93 95 x 93,00 107 112 115 x 112,00 205 265,35 6

7 Künzel Robin GER 23.06.91 52 76,40 90 95 96 x 95,00 110 115 118 x 115,00 210 263,87 7

8 Schulz Vitali GER 30.07.91 14 94,10 92 97 102 102,00 112 120 125 125,00 227 256,87 8

9 Heidecker Daniel AUT 10.01.91 57 86,00 82 88 91 91,00 110 120 122 122,00 213 251,19 9

10 Conrad Marcel GER 08.05.91 18 84,10 87 91 94 94,00 105 110 115 115,00 209 249,25 10

11 Kübler Kevin GER 07.03.91 51 66,80 73 78 81 81,00 93 98 101 101,00 182 248,83 11

12 Sauerlachner Thomas AUT 17.01.91 58 63,20 65 69 72 x 69,00 78 80 82 x 80,00 149 211,75 12

13 Chambers Eddie GBR 30.12.91 4 49,20 50 53 55 x 53,00 62 65 x 65 65,00 118 205,43 13

1.1. 2.

23. 05. 2008

24. 05. 2008

Sinclair
Men bornyear

Lot
2. 3.

Name Nation
3.

Date

begin

end

7th International Fulda - Austria

Lochen, Sporthall

School,  Youth and Junior Tournament
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Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.1.1. 2.

23. 05. 2008

24. 05. 2008

Sinclair
Men bornyear

Lot
2. 3.

Name Nation
3.

Date

begin

end

7th International Fulda - Austria

Lochen, Sporthall

School,  Youth and Junior Tournament

Born 1990

2 Staate Marco GER 05.08.90 19 83,70 120 x 120 125 125,00 140 145 150 150,00 275 328,77 1

2 Kugler Gerald AUT 27.01.90 49 73,80 110 115 x 116 116,00 139 150 x 150 x 139,00 255 327,06 2

2 Dutton Peter GBR 05.05.90 3 64,60 92 96 x 96 96,00 115 122 125 x 122,00 218 305,02 3

2 Altmann Florian GER 11.10.90 15 91,40 105 112 115 115,00 140 146 151 151,00 266 304,86 4

1 Watson Ben GBR 20.03.90 2 77,70 98 102 105 105,00 122 127 130 x 127,00 232 288,72 5

1 Barnett Peter GBR 09.11.90 59 92,90 103 107 x 107 107,00 137 143 x 143 143,00 250 284,48 6

1 Lang Florian GER 14.09.90 22 112,50 100 107 112 112,00 130 137 141 x 137,00 249 264,19 7

1 Wittmann Lars GER 26.11.90 53 64,40 80 85 88 x 85,00 95 100 103 x 100,00 185 259,41 8

2 Möhring Hannes GER 09.08.90 70 94,10 92 97 100 x 97,00 110 115 120 120,00 217 245,56 9

1 Weindich Stephan GER 15.08.90 30 55,90 60 64 67 x 64,00 80 84 88 x 84,00 148 231,00 10

3 Polster Jörg GER 19.04.90 69 84,40 50 55 x 55 x 50,00 65 70 75 75,00 125 148,80 11

Born 1989

3 Müller Andreas GER 10.04.89 21 93,20 130 134 137 137,00 160 166 x 166 166,00 303 344,30 1

1 Kirschstein Sebastian GER 03.07.89 20 70,80 83 86 88 88,00 102 107 x 110 x 102,00 190 250,04 2

2 Kübler Erik GER 14.07.89 50 54,90 62 67 70 x 67,00 76 80 84 84,00 151 239,17 3

1 Fenzl Josef AUT 14.06.89 63 57,00 45 52 55 55,00 56 x 56 65 65,00 120 184,39 4

1 Kraußlach Bernhard GER 23.08.89 73 100,10 65 70 75 75,00 80 85 90 90,00 165 182,11 5

Born 1988

5 Bernhardt Florian GER 29.06.88 17 76,60 110 114 116 116,00 139 141 151 x 141,00 257 322,46 1

4 Weber Heiko GER 10.12.88 48 82,90 97 103 108 108,00 122 128 xxx 128,00 236 283,53 2

4 Moscato Stefano ITA 03.04.88 65 75,80 86 x 86 x 86 86,00 107 111 116 x 111,00 197 248,68 3

3 Dacquin Joel FRA 18.10.88 42 71,80 80 84 87 x 84,00 95 100 105 x 100,00 184 240,01 4
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Categorie

Birth Start Body Snatch Clean & Jerk Total Sinclair

Date Nr. Weight Result Pl. Result Pl. Points Pl.

1 Müller Andreas GER 10.04.89 21 93,20 130 134 137 137,00 160 166 x 166 166,00 303 344,30 1

2 Staate Marco GER 05.08.90 19 83,70 120 x 120 125 125,00 140 145 150 150,00 275 328,77 2

3 Kugler Gerald AUT 27.01.90 49 73,80 110 115 x 116 116,00 139 150 x 150 x 139,00 255 327,06 3

4 Bernhardt Florian GER 29.06.88 17 76,60 110 114 116 116,00 139 141 151 x 141,00 257 322,46 4

5 Dutton Peter GBR 05.05.90 3 64,60 92 96 x 96 96,00 115 122 125 x 122,00 218 305,02 5

6 Altmann Florian GER 11.10.90 15 91,40 105 112 115 115,00 140 146 151 151,00 266 304,86 6

7 Oliver Jack GBR 04.01.91 61 69,00 107 113 x 113 x 107,00 120 125 x 125 x 120,00 227 303,73 7

8 Yüksel Yasin GER 26.01.91 39 84,80 107 112 115 115,00 128 133 136 136,00 251 298,08 8

9 Secka Stefan AUT 09.11.93 80 70,10 95 101 103 103,00 110 115 120 x 115,00 218 288,72 9

10 Watson Ben GBR 20.03.90 2 77,70 98 102 105 105,00 122 127 130 x 127,00 232 288,72 10

11 Barnett Peter GBR 09.11.90 59 92,90 103 107 x 107 107,00 137 143 x 143 143,00 250 284,48 11

12 Weber Heiko GER 10.12.88 48 82,90 97 103 108 108,00 122 128 xxx 128,00 236 283,53 12

13 Bekric Arnel AUT 14.06.91 40 67,50 88 93 x 93 93,00 110 115 117 x 115,00 208 282,38 13

14 Lading Christian GER 24.01.92 9 55,10 75 78 80 80,00 93 95 x 95 x 93,00 173 273,21 14

15 Reschke Kevin GER 01.12.91 12 55,90 74 77 80 x 77,00 92 95 97 97,00 174 271,58 15

16 Claux Anthony FRA 11.06.91 41 57,70 73 x 75 80 80,00 90 95 100 x 95,00 175 266,31 16

17 Germer Florian GER 22.10.91 13 72,70 90 93 95 x 93,00 107 112 115 x 112,00 205 265,35 17

18 Lang Florian GER 14.09.90 22 112,50 100 107 112 112,00 130 137 141 x 137,00 249 264,19 18

19 Künzel Robin GER 23.06.91 52 76,40 90 95 96 x 95,00 110 115 118 x 115,00 210 263,87 19

20 Wittmann Lars GER 26.11.90 53 64,40 80 85 88 x 85,00 95 100 103 x 100,00 185 259,41 20

21 Langguth Julian GER 02.10.92 68 76,30 83 88 91 91,00 110 115 119 x 115,00 206 259,04 21

22 Schulz Vitali GER 30.07.91 14 94,10 92 97 102 102,00 112 120 125 125,00 227 256,87 22

23 Heidecker Daniel AUT 10.01.91 57 86,00 82 88 91 91,00 110 120 122 122,00 213 251,19 23

24 Kirschstein Sebastian GER 03.07.89 20 70,80 83 86 88 88,00 102 107 x 110 x 102,00 190 250,04 24

25 Conrad Marcel GER 08.05.91 18 84,10 87 91 94 94,00 105 110 115 115,00 209 249,25 25

26 Kübler Kevin GER 07.03.91 51 66,80 73 78 81 81,00 93 98 101 101,00 182 248,83 26

27 Moscato Stefano ITA 03.04.88 65 75,80 86 x 86 x 86 86,00 107 111 116 x 111,00 197 248,68 27

28 Möhring Hannes GER 09.08.90 70 94,10 92 97 100 x 97,00 110 115 120 120,00 217 245,56 28

29 Dürnberger Patrik AUT 23.06.93 55 68,00 75 80 x 81 81,00 97 100 x 100 x 97,00 178 240,48 29

30 Dacquin Joel FRA 18.10.88 42 71,80 80 84 87 x 84,00 95 100 105 x 100,00 184 240,01 30

31 Webster Sonny GBR 10.03.94 60 61,80 70 73 76 76,00 90 94 x 96 x 90,00 166 239,79 31

32 Kübler Erik GER 14.07.89 50 54,90 62 67 70 x 67,00 76 80 84 84,00 151 239,17 32

33 Weindich Stephan GER 15.08.90 30 55,90 60 64 67 x 64,00 80 84 88 x 84,00 148 231,00 33

34 Rösler Robin GER 17.07.94 6 59,30 64 x 64 70 70,00 80 85 90 x 85,00 155 230,93 34

35 Kuhnt Christian GER 19.10.93 10 55,00 65 67 x 70 x 65,00 79 81 83 x 81,00 146 230,90 35

36 Strasser Simon AUT 11.06.93 75 82,90 83 87 x 87 87,00 100 105 110 x 105,00 192 230,67 36

37 Schröder Eduard GER 15.12.93 8 49,60 49 x 52 55 55,00 68 72 75 x 72,00 127 219,50 37

38 Kaiser David GER 02.05.93 11 70,90 70 x 70 72 72,00 87 90 92 92,00 164 215,63 38

39 Weindich Alexander GER 09.05.93 26 65,50 62 66 70 x 66,00 82 85 88 88,00 154 213,40 39

40 Sauerlachner Thomas AUT 17.01.91 58 63,20 65 69 72 x 69,00 78 80 82 x 80,00 149 211,75 40

41 Chambers Eddie GBR 30.12.91 4 49,20 50 53 55 x 53,00 62 65 x 65 65,00 118 205,43 41

42 Reisecker Florian AUT 19.02.93 56 92,50 82 88 92 x 88,00 90 *** *** 90,00 178 202,92 42

43 Spannfellner Robert GER 25.07.93 27 63,20 60 62 65 x 62,00 78 80 83 x 80,00 142 201,80 43

44 Wenzke Christian GER 14.06.94 46 39,80 37 40 42 42,00 48 52 x 52 52,00 94 201,46 44

45 Langguth Erik GER 02.10.92 67 83,20 77 82 86 x 82,00 85 *** *** 85,00 167 200,26 45

46 Hoffmann Christian GER 15.04.94 47 43,50 40 43 46 46,00 48 53 55 55,00 101 197,59 46

47 Osterthaler Maykel GER 09.08.92 28 73,80 62 66 70 70,00 75 80 84 84,00 154 197,52 47

48 Confalonieri Carlo ITA 14.06.93 64 61,10 48 51 53 53,00 70 76 80 80,00 133 193,75 48

49 Schülke Kevin GER 08.03.94 5 46,50 40 43 x 43 43,00 55 58 x 61,00 61,00 104 190,75 49

50 Fenzl Josef AUT 14.06.89 63 57,00 45 52 55 55,00 56 x 56 65 65,00 120 184,39 50

51 Koch Florian AUT 15.08.96 43 48,40 43 46 x 46 46,00 55 58 x 58 58,00 104 183,78 51

52 Kraußlach Bernhard GER 23.08.89 73 100,10 65 70 75 75,00 80 85 90 90,00 165 182,11 52

53 Schnell Kevin GER 17.09.93 25 33,00 30 32 x 32 x 30,00 35 38 40 x 38,00 68 180,00 53

54 Bug  Norman GER 19.01.93 66 46,30 33 36 38 38,00 43 47 50 50,00 88 162,06 54

55 Reinthaler Christoph AUT 13.06.93 54 61,10 47 50 x 50 50,00 57 61 63 x 61,00 111 161,70 55

56 Stockinger Lukas AUT 02.06.95 76 55,10 37 42 45 45,00 46 50 53 53,00 98 154,76 56

57 Frahamer Michael AUT 14.06.94 78 38,70 28 30 x 30 30,00 37 40 42 x 40,00 70 154,58 57

58 Germer Dennis GER 09.01.95 7 66,70 45 x 45 48 48,00 58 63 67 x 63,00 111 151,91 58

59 Kasparbauer Tobias GER 29.04.93 23 74,20 47 51 55 x 51,00 62 67 71 x 67,00 118 150,85 59

60 Smetanin Igor GER 09.11.92 83 93,70 55 59 62 x 59,00 70 74 77 x 74,00 133 150,77 60

61 Polster Jörg GER 19.04.90 69 84,40 50 55 x 55 x 50,00 65 70 75 75,00 125 148,80 61

62 Heim Marco GER 28.03.94 24 60,50 45 48 50 x 48,00 50 53 56 x 53,00 101 148,21 62

63 Beyer Kevin GER 17.05.95 45 60,50 34 x 34 38 38,00 47 52 55 55,00 93 136,47 63

64 Pflügl Alexander AUT 26.03.95 79 74,60 39 43 45 x 43,00 52 57 x 57 x 52,00 95 121,05 64

7th International Fulda - Austria

Lochen, Sporthall

School,  Youth and Junior Tournament 23. 05. 2008

24. 05. 2008

Sinclair
Men bornyear

Date

begin

end

Lot
2. 3.

Name Nation
3. 1.1. 2.
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Rank Club Nat. SUM G S B 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17. 18. 19. 20. 21. 22. 23. 24. 25. >25. Starter

64 28 21 15 4 2 2 82

1 Sachsen-Anhalt GER 12 7 3 2 1 1 14

2 Bayern GER 9 4 4 1 2 1 1 2 15

3 Team GB GBR 5 4 1 5

4 AC Suhl GER 4 2 1 1 2 6

5 Union Lochen AUT 4 1 2 1 1 5

6 TSV Heinsheim GER 4 1 2 1 4

7 ASV Schleusingen GER 3 2 1 1 4

8 AKH Vösendorf AUT 3 2 1 1 4

9 ATSV Ranshofen AUT 3 1 1 1 1 1 5

10 St. Birinus WC GBR 3 1 1 1 3

11 Ginnastica Pavese ITA 3 1 2 1 4

12 Istres Sports FRA 2 1 1 1 3

13 Schifferstadt GER 2 1 1 1 3

14 Union Kritzendorf AUT 1 1 1

15 AK Union Krems AUT 1 1 1

16 Badener AC AUT 1 1 1

17 ASV Herbsleben GER 1 1 1

18 HSV Milon AUT 1 1 1

19 AV 03 Speyer GER 1 1 1

20 SK Salzburg AUT 1 1 1

24. 05. 2008

Medales
Classification

7th International Fulda - Austria Date:

begin:

end:

23. 05. 2008School, Youth and Junior Tournament

Lochen, Sporthall



28 25 23 22 21 20 19 18 17 16 15 14 13 12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0

Rank Club Nat. SUM G S B 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17. 18. 19. 20. 21. 22. 23. 24. 25. -

1 Sachsen-Anhalt GER 360 196 75 46 22 21

2 Bayern GER 358 112 100 23 44 21 20 38

3 AC Suhl GER 148 56 25 23 44

4 Team GB GBR 135 112 23

5 Union Lochen AUT 122 28 50 23 21

6 ATSV Ranshofen AUT 118 28 25 23 22 20

7 ASV Schleusingen GER 103 56 25 22

8 AKH Vösendorf AUT 101 56 23 22

9 TSV Heinsheim GER 101 28 50 23

10 Ginnastica Pavese ITA 93 25 46 22

11 St. Birinus WC GBR 76 28 25 23

12 Istres Sports FRA 74 28 25 21

13 Schifferstadt GER 73 28 23 22

14 Union Kritzendorf AUT 28 28

15 AK Union Krems AUT 25 25

16 Badener AC AUT 25 25

17 ASV Herbsleben GER 25 25

18 HSV Milon AUT 25 25

19 AV 03 Speyer GER 23 23

20 SK Salzburg AUT 23 23

7th International Fulda - Austria Date:

Team
ClassificationLochen, Sporthall end: 24. 05. 2008

School, Youth and Junior Tournament begin: 23. 05. 2008



Categorie

08.06.2007

Total FEIX Justine AC Suhl GER 1993 132 kg 08.06.2007

Clean & Jerk FEIX Justine AC Suhl GER 1993 73 kg

Women School (12, 13, 14 years) - Categorie -53 kg

Women School (12, 13, 14 years) - Categorie -58 kg

Women School (12, 13, 14 years) - Categorie +58 kg
Snatch FEIX Justine AC Suhl GER 1993 59 kg 08.06.2007

20.06.2003

Total SCHULZ Friederike AC Neuhardenberg GER 1989 110,0 kg 20.06.2003

Clean & Jerk SCHULZ Friederike AC Neuhardenberg GER 1989 60,0 kg

23.05.2008

Snatch SCHULZ Friederike AC Neuhardenberg GER 1989 50,0 kg 20.06.2003

Total SMITH Zoe Atlas BWLA GBR 1989 150 kg

23.05.2008

Clean & Jerk SMITH Zoe Atlas BWLA GBR 1989 83,0 kg 23.05.2008

Snatch SMITH Zoe Atlas BWLA GBR 1989 67 kg

23.10.2004

Total GRIFFITHS Ellie BWLA Youth GBR 1991 95,0 kg 23.10.2004

GBR 1991 42,5 kg 23.10.2004

Clean & Jerk GRIFFITHS Ellie BWLA Youth GBR 1991 52,5 kg

08.06.2007

Total SCHERZ Christiane AKH Vösendorf AUT 1995 55 kg 08.06.2007

Clean & Jerk SCHERZ Christiane AKH Vösendorf AUT 1995 32 kg

31,0 kg 23.05.2008

1991 75 kg 23.05.2008

23 kg 08.06.2007

Snatch GRIFFITHS Ellie BWLA Youth

Women School (12, 13, 14 years) - Categorie -43 kg

Women School (12, 13, 14 years) - Categorie -48 kg

Snatch SCHERZ Christiane AKH Vösendorf AUT 1995

last

Update

7th International Fulda - Austria

Lochen, Sporthall

School, Youth and Junior Tournament 23. 05. 2008 Tournament
Records

Clean & Jerk WISSENSDORF Antonia Atlas Gym GBR 1991 44 kg 23.05.2008

Women School (12, 13, 14 years) - Categorie -38 kg

Total WISSENSDORF Antonia Atlas Gym GBR

Snatch Atlas GymWISSENSDORF Antonia GBR 1991
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23.10.2004

Total WEDOW Mandy AC Neuhardenberg GER 1987 175,0 kg 23.10.2004

Clean & Jerk WEDOW Mandy AC Neuhardenberg GER 1987 95,0 kg

Women Youth (15, 16, 17 years) - Categorie -69 kg
Snatch WEDOW Mandy AC Neuhardenberg GER 1987 80,0 kg 23.10.2004

25.05.2002

Total KRANZ Yvonne AC Suhl GER 1984 190,0 kg 25.05.2002

Clean & Jerk KRANZ Yvonne AC Suhl GER 1984 107,5 kg

Women Youth (15, 16, 17 years) - Categorie +69 kg
Snatch KRANZ Yvonne AC Suhl GER 1984 82,5 kg 25.05.2002

06.05.2005

Total BOGENSCHNEIDER Antje FSV 1895 Magedburg GER 1987 157,5 kg 06.05.2005

Clean & Jerk BOGENSCHNEIDER Antje FSV 1895 Magedburg GER 1987 90,0 kg

Women Youth (15, 16, 17 years) - Categorie -63 kg
Snatch BOGENSCHNEIDER Antje FSV 1895 Magedburg GER 1987 67,0 kg 16.06.2006

16.06.2006

Total FEIX Charleen AC Suhl GER 1987 157,5 kg 06.05.2005

Clean & Jerk JEWELL Helen Team Great Britan GBR 1988 86,0 kg

Women Youth (15, 16, 17 years) - Categorie -58 kg
Snatch FEIX Charleen AC Suhl GER 1987 72,5 kg 06.05.2005

23.10.2004

Total FEIX Charleen AC Suhl GER 1987 147,5 kg 23.10.2004

Clean & Jerk FEIX Charleen AC Suhl GER 1987 80,0 kg

Women Youth (15, 16, 17 years) - Categorie -53 kg
Snatch FEIX Charleen AC Suhl GER 1987 67,5 kg 23.10.2004

16.06.2006

Total SCHULZ Friedericke AC Neuhardenberg GER 1989 123,0 kg 16.06.2006

Clean & Jerk SCHULZ Friedericke AC Neuhardenberg GER 1989 66,0 kg

Women Youth (15, 16, 17 years) - Categorie -48 kg
Snatch SCHULZ Friedericke AC Neuhardenberg GER 1989 57,0 kg 16.06.2006

08.06.2007

Total POWELL Hannah Atlas Gym GBR 1992 95 kg 23.05.2008

Clean & Jerk POWELL Hannah Atlas Gym GBR 1992 55 kg

Women Youth (15, 16, 17 years) - Categorie -44 kg
Snatch POWELL Hannah Atlas Gym GBR 1992 40 kg 23.05.2008
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Total

Clean & Jerk

Women Junior (18, 19, 20 years) - Categorie +75 kg
Snatch

08.06.2007

Total STRASSER Pia Union Fulda Lochen AUT 1988 78 kg 08.06.2007

Clean & Jerk STRASSER Pia Union Fulda Lochen AUT 1988 46 kg

Women Junior (18, 19, 20 years) - Categorie -75 kg
Snatch STRASSER Pia Union Fulda Lochen AUT 1988 32 kg 08.06.2007

08.06.2007

Total STEINER Jasmina AKH Vösendorf AUT 1987 87 kg 08.06.2007

Clean & Jerk STEINER Jasmina AKH Vösendorf AUT 1987 47 kg

Women Junior (18, 19, 20 years) - Categorie -69 kg
Snatch STEINER Jasmina AKH Vösendorf AUT 1987 40 kg 08.06.2007

08.06.2007

Total BOGENSCHNEIDER Antje Sachsen-Anhalt GER 1989 154 kg 08.06.2007

Clean & Jerk BOGENSCHNEIDER Antje Sachsen-Anhalt GER 1989 87 kg

Women Junior (18, 19, 20 years) - Categorie -63 kg
Snatch BOGENSCHNEIDER Antje Sachsen-Anhalt GER 1989 67 kg 08.06.2007

08.06.2007

Total FEIX Charleen AC Suhl GER 1987 145 kg 08.06.2007

Clean & Jerk FEIX Charleen AC Suhl GER 1987 76 kg

Women Junior (18, 19, 20 years) - Categorie -58 kg
Snatch FEIX Charleen AC Suhl GER 1987 69 kg 08.06.2007

Total

Clean & Jerk

Women Junior (18, 19, 20 years) - Categorie -53 kg
Snatch

08.06.2007

Total SCHULZ Friederike AC Neuhardenberg GER 1989 118 kg 08.06.2007

Clean & Jerk SCHULZ Friederike AC Neuhardenberg GER 1989 64 kg

Women Junior (18, 19, 20 years) - Categorie -48 kg
Snatch SCHULZ Friederike AC Neuhardenberg GER 1989 54 kg 08.06.2007
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22.10.2004

Total NAGELBERG Tobias AC Suhl GER 1990 222,5 kg 22.10.2004

Clean & Jerk NAGELBERG Tobias AC Suhl GER 1990 115,0 kg

Men School (12, 13, 14 years) - Categorie +69 kg
Snatch NAGELBERG Tobias AC Suhl GER 1990 107,5 kg 22.10.2004

08.06.2007

Total SECKA Stefan AKH Vösendorf AUT 1993 154 kg 08.06.2007

Clean & Jerk SECKA Stefan AKH Vösendorf AUT 1993 108 kg

Men School (12, 13, 14 years) - Categorie -69 kg
Snatch SECKA Stefan AKH Vösendorf AUT 1993 91 kg 08.06.2007

22.10.2004

Total WARZ Alexander TuS Raubling GER 1990 167,5 kg 22.10.2004

Clean & Jerk WARZ Alexander TuS Raubling GER 1990 90,0 kg

Men School (12, 13, 14 years) - Categorie -62 kg
Snatch WARZ Alexander TuS Raubling GER 1990 77,5 kg 22.10.2004

25.05.2002

Total QUERIMAY Erkland Vl. Shkoder ALB 1988 172,5 kg 25.05.2002

Clean & Jerk QUERIMAY Erkland Vl. Shkoder ALB 1988 97,5 kg

Men School (12, 13, 14 years) - Categorie -56 kg
Snatch QUERIMAY Erkland Vl. Shkoder ALB 1988 75,0 kg 25.05.2002

08.06.2007

Total MICHAELAS Christos Atlas Gym GBR 1993 136 kg 08.06.2007

Clean & Jerk MICHAELAS Christos Atlas Gym GBR 1993 76 kg

Men School (12, 13, 14 years) - Categorie -50 kg
Snatch MICHAELAS Christos Atlas Gym GBR 1993 60 kg 08.06.2007

20.06.2003

Total OAKES David Atlas Gym GBR 1989 115,0 kg 20.06.2003

Clean & Jerk OAKES David Atlas Gym GBR 1989 65,0 kg

Men School (12, 13, 14 years) - Categorie -45 kg
Snatch OAKES David Atlas Gym GBR 1989 50,5 kg 20.06.2003

20.06.2003

Total FABO Eric Dukla Trencin SVK 1989 102,5 kg 20.06.2003

Clean & Jerk FABO Eric Dukla Trencin SVK 1989 60,0 kg

Men School (12, 13, 14 years) - Categorie -40 kg
Snatch DRESSLER Christian Schleusingen GER 1994 43 kg 08.06.2007
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23.10.2004

Total JERKE Edgar AC Neuhardenberg GER 1986 300,0 kg 23.10.2004

Clean & Jerk JERKE Edgar AC Neuhardenberg GER 1986 165,0 kg

Men Youth (15, 16, 17 years) - Categorie -85 kg
Snatch JERKE Edgar AC Neuhardenberg GER 1986 135,0 kg 23.10.2004

09.06.2007

Total NAGELBERG Tobias AC Suhl GER 1990 308 kg 09.06.2007

Clean & Jerk NAGELBERG Tobias AC Suhl GER 1990 166 kg

Men Youth (15, 16, 17 years) - Categorie +94 kg
Snatch NAGELBERG Tobias AC Suhl GER 1990 142 kg 09.06.2007

07.05.2005

Total BERNHARDT Florian AC Neuhardenberg GER 1988 267,5 kg 07.05.2005

Clean & Jerk BERNHARDT Florian AC Neuhardenberg GER 1988 150,0 kg

Men Youth (15, 16, 17 years) - Categorie -77 kg
Snatch BERNHARDT Florian AC Neuhardenberg GER 1988 117,5 kg 07.05.2005

17.06.2006

Total TKÁC Richard Dukla Trencin SVK 1985 245,0 kg 21.06.2003

Clean & Jerk WINTER Ronny AC Neuhardenberg GER 1988 137,0 kg

Men Youth (15, 16, 17 years) - Categorie -69 kg
Snatch TKÁC Richard Dukla Trencin SVK 1985 110,0 kg 21.06.2003

21.06.2003

Total ZEJDLIK Jiri Dukla Trencin SVK 1985 255,0 kg 21.06.2003

Clean & Jerk ZEJDLIK Jiri Dukla Trencin SVK 1985 135,0 kg

Men Youth (15, 16, 17 years) - Categorie -62 kg
Snatch ZEJDLIK Jiri Dukla Trencin SVK 1985 120,0 kg 21.06.2003

21.06.2003

Total BELÁN Michel Dukla Trencin SVK 1985 182,5 kg 21.06.2003

Clean & Jerk BELÁN Michel Dukla Trencin SVK 1985 102,5 kg

Men Youth (15, 16, 17 years) - Categorie -56 kg
Snatch BELÁN Michel Dukla Trencin SVK 1985 80,0 kg 21.06.2003

21.06.2003

Total MICHAELAS Andreas Atlas Gym GBR 1988 145,0 kg 21.06.2003

Clean & Jerk MICHAELAS Andreas Atlas Gym GBR 1988 85,0 kg

Men Youth (15, 16, 17 years) - Categorie -50 kg
Snatch MICHAELAS Andreas Atlas Gym GBR 1988 60,0 kg 21.06.2003

23.10.2004

Total HENTSCHEL Christian AC Neuhardenberg GER 1986 285,0 kg 23.10.2004

Clean & Jerk HENTSCHEL Christian AC Neuhardenberg GER 1986 152,5 kg

Men Youth (15, 16, 17 years) - Categorie -94 kg
Snatch HENTSCHEL Christian AC Neuhardenberg GER 1986 132,5 kg 23.10.2004
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24.05.2008

Total LANG Florian Bayern GER 1990 249,0 24.05.2008

Clean & Jerk LANG Florian Bayern GER 1990 137,0

Men Junior (18, 19, 20 years) - Categorie +105 kg
Snatch LANG Florian Bayern GER 1990 112,0 24.05.2008

24.05.2008

Total MÖHRING Hannes AC Suhl GER 1990 217,0 24.05.2008

Clean & Jerk MÖHRING Hannes AC Suhl GER 1990 120,0

Men Junior (18, 19, 20 years) - Categorie -105 kg
Snatch MÖHRING Hannes AC Suhl GER 1990 97,0 24.05.2008

24.05.2008

Total MÜLLER Andreas Bayern GER 1989 303 kg 24.05.2008

Clean & Jerk MÜLLER Andreas Bayern GER 1989 166 kg

Men Junior (18, 19, 20 years) - Categorie -94 kg
Snatch MÜLLER Andreas Bayern GER 1989 137 kg 24.05.2008

09.06.2007

Total MÜHLNER Antonio AC Neuhardenberg GER 1987 265 kg 09.06.2007

Clean & Jerk MÜHLNER Antonio AC Neuhardenberg GER 1987 152 kg

Men Junior (18, 19, 20 years) - Categorie -85 kg
Snatch BERNHARDT Florian Sachsen-Anhalt GER 1988 117 kg 09.06.2007

09.06.2007

Total VOIT Hermann TuS Raubling GER 1987 265 kg 09.06.2007

Clean & Jerk VOIT Hermann TuS Raubling GER 1987 145 kg

Men Junior (18, 19, 20 years) - Categorie -77 kg
Snatch VOIT Hermann TuS Raubling GER 1987 120 kg 09.06.2007

09.06.2007

Total WINTER Ronny AC Neuhardenberg GER 1988 252 kg 09.06.2007

Clean & Jerk WINTER Ronny AC Neuhardenberg GER 1988 142 kg

Men Junior (18, 19, 20 years) - Categorie -69 kg
Snatch WINTER Ronny AC Neuhardenberg GER 1988 110 kg 09.06.2007

09.06.2007

Total VOLKMAR Matthias AC Suhl GER 1987 220 kg 09.06.2007

Clean & Jerk VOLKMAR Matthias AC Suhl GER 1987 121 kg

Men Junior (18, 19, 20 years) - Categorie -62 kg
Snatch VOLKMAR Matthias AC Suhl GER 1987 99 kg 09.06.2007

09.06.2007

Total FREEBURY Christopher Atlas Gym GBR 1989 168 kg 09.06.2007

Clean & Jerk MITTELSTEDT Martin AC Neuhardenberg GER 1989 97 kg

Men Junior (18, 19, 20 years) - Categorie -56 kg
Snatch FREEBURY Christopher Atlas Gym GBR 1989 81 kg 09.06.2007
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